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NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARINGS
2005 NOTICE OF 2006 TOWNSHIP BUDGET HEARINGS
The governing bodies of the following Decatur County Township boards

will meet on the 29th day of August, 2005 at 8 p.m. at the following listed homes for the purpose of
hearing and answering objections of taxpayers relating to the proposed use of all funds and the

amount of tax to be levied. Levy may change due to final adjusted November Valuations.
Detailed Budget Information is available at the Office of the Decatur County clerk

and will be available at these hearings.

ALLISON BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

3,898
17,365
21,263
16,195

707,182

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Frances Bader Treasurer — Roger Shimek Clerk — Lenny Randolph

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

4.165
18.736
22.901

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

4,750
19,500
24,250
16,249

737,905

Actual
Tax Rate

3.389
18.636
22.025

Expenditures

6,000
21,000
27,000

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

2,263
14,000
16,263
16,263

711,771

Est. Tax

Rate*

3.179
19.670
22.849

ALTORY BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mac
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,070
12,752
5,518

19,339
11,440

756,577

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Marvin Bailey Treasurer — Ivis Hanson Clerk — Bill Heilman

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

1.904
13.217

15.121

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

10,000
13,550

23,550
11,441

779,461

Actual
Tax Rate

1.700
12.978

14.678

Expenditures

11,000
14,500

25,500
11,441

760,163

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

941
10,500

11,441

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.238
13.812

15.050

CENTER BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,605
11,848
13,453
10,957

994,675

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Ron McDougal Treasurer — Ina Marie Goodnight Clerk — Lonnie McEvoy

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

2.470
8.546

11.016

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

5,250
19,500
24,750
11,053

1,217,885

Actual
Tax Rate

2.024
7.058
9.082

Expenditures

6,000
20,000
26,000
11,333

1,256,612

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

2,333
9,000

11,333

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.857
7.162
9.019

FINLEY BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

,

4,311
17,717
22,028
13,361

1,055,689

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Treasurer — Rich Grafel Clerk — Greg Grafel

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

1.052
11.604
12,656

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

5,300
21,000
26,300
13,362

1,050,560

Actual
Tax Rate

0.952
11.773
12.725

Expenditures

5,875
22,400
28,275

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,362
12,000
13,362
13,362

1,016,084

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.341
11.810
13.151

COOK BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mac
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

3,459
21,118
2,800

27,377
13,557

764,003

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Dave Juenemann Treasurer — Gerald Dellere Clerk — Lynn Groneweg

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

1.384
16.361

17.745

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

5,750
33,125

38,875
13,665

770,453

Actual
Tax Rate

2.162
15.584

17.746

Expenditures

4,500
30,000

34,500
13,680

743,370

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,680
12,000

13,680

Est. Tax

Rate*

2.260
16.143

18.403

CUSTER BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Road Levy
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,870
13,182

531
-0-

15,583
15,243

811,063

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Merlin Anderson Treasurer — Lowell Holmberg Clerk — Jim Gaumer

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

2.149
16.645

18.794

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

5,000
18,750

23,750
15,248

809,311

Actual
Tax Rate

2.098
16.743

18.841

Expenditures

5,000
19,000

24,000

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,984
13,500

15,484
15,484

812,075

Est. Tax

Rate*

2.443
16.624

19.067

DRESDEN BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

2,726
12,821

-0-
15,547
10,626

1,161,438

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Gary Meitl Treasurer — Greg Ritter Clerk — Steve Ritter

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

1.401
9.448

10.849

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

6,500
16,250

22,750
10,643

1,172,102

Actual
Tax Rate

1.402
9.315

10.717

Expenditures

6,860
17,250

24,110
10,722

1,153,512

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,722
9,000

10,722

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.493
9.495

10.988

GARFIELD BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Road Levy
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,829
17,810
1,555

-0-
21,194
12,987

835,563

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — John Gallentine Treasurer — Gwynn Ward Clerk — Gene Gallentine

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

1.780
13,763

-0-

15.543

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

3,500
18,000

21,500
13,156

850,490

Actual
Tax Rate

1.712
13.757

-0-

15.469

Expenditures

3,500
18,000
3,487

24,987

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,189
12,000
3,487

16,676
16,676

871,885

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.364
13.763

4.000

20.127

GRANT BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

3,397
15,665

-0-
19,062
17,500

851,276

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Earnest Huff Treasurer — Terry Rippe Clerk — Dave Wilson

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

-0-
20.570

20.570

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

34,500
45,000

79,500
17,503

980,865

Actual
Tax Rate

-0-
18.191

18.191

Expenditures

35,750
55,500

91,250

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

-0-
17,504

17,504
17,504

1,111,625

Est. Tax

Rate*

-0-
15.746

15.746

HARLAN BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

3,148
11,528

-0-
14,675
16,529

784,109

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Joe Metcalf Treasurer — Galen Lafferty Clerk — Lynn Rippe

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

2.101
18.039

20.140

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

4,200
25,000

29,200
16,539

771,632

Actual
Tax Rate

3.290
18.143

21.433

Expenditures

4,200
33,000

37,200

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

2,733
14,000

16,733
16,733

802,415

Est. Tax

Rate*

3.406
17.448

20.854

JENNINGS BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

2,794
14,126

-0-
16,920
15,440

1,164,830

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Roberta Petracek Treasurer — Kenneth Krizek Clerk — Dean Vacura

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

2.310
13.099

15.409

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

7,500
16,500

24,000
15,501

1,298,345

Actual
Tax Rate

1.894
13.440

15.334

Expenditures

7,500
20,000

27,500

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

2,546
13,000

15,546
15,546

1,409,149

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.807
12.309

14.116

LIBERTY BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

2,128
28,195

-0-
30,323
21,515

1,804,042

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Dave Bose Treasurer — Gerry Tally Clerk — Doug Brown

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

0.429
10.960

11.389

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

6,925
30,000

36,925
21,651

1,846,780

Actual
Tax Rate

0.893
10.816

11.709

Expenditures

6,950
30,000

36,950

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

1,919
20,500

22,419
22,419

1,899,678

Est. Tax

Rate*

1.010
10.791

11.801

LINCOLN BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

-0-
12,453
2,733

15,186
10,298

922,224

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Ron Temple Treasurer — Robbie Henningson Clerk — Troy Marshall

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

-0-
11.837

11.837

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

4,500
18,000

22,500
10,299

909,945

Actual
Tax Rate

-0-
11.335

11.335

Expenditures

4,500
18,000

22,500

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

-0-
10,348

10,348
10,348

817,743

Est. Tax

Rate*

-0-
12.655

12.655

LOGAN BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,420
19,139
20,559
9,033

1,038,104
NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.

Trustee —Millard Kyte Treasurer — Martin May Clerk — Roland May

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

-0-
8.182
8.182

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

26,000
30,000
56,000
9,802

1,405,223

Actual
Tax Rate

-0-
6.961
6.961

Expenditures

28,500
25,000
53,500

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

-0-
9,833
9,833
9,833

1,475,103

Est. Tax

Rate*

-0-
6.666
6.666

LYON BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

2,483
13,202

-0-
15,685
17,307

671,538

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — Gerry McKenna Treasurer — Lawrence Carter Clerk — Greg Miller

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

3.435
22.337

25.772

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

3,150
20,500

23,650
17,384

660,486

Actual
Tax Rate

3.609
22.711

26.320

Expenditures

3,450
23,600

27,050

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

2,427
15,000

17,427
17,427

814,251

Est. Tax

Rate*

2.981
18.422

21.403

OBERLIN BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits

of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Rate* is subject to slight change depending on the final assessed valuation.

General
Road
Spec Road Levy
Spec Mach
  TOTALS
   Total Tax Levied
   Valuation

Prior Year Actual
Expenditures

1,371
13,568

-0-
14,939
11,336

1,148,814

NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills. There is NO Debt Service for this Township.
Trustee — R J Metcalf Treasurer — Gene Morford Clerk — Ron Bryan

2004 2005                           Proposed Budget 2006

Fund
Actual

Tax Rate

-0-
9.867

9.867

Current Year Est.
of Expenditures

23,000
16,500

39,500
11,357

1,308,885

Actual
Tax Rate

-0-
8.677

8.677

Expenditures

23,000
19,000
5,248

47,248

Amount of 2005

Ad Valorem Tax

-0-
11,367
5,248

16,615
16,615

1,312,040

Est. Tax

Rate*

-0-
8.664
4.000

12.664


