# NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARINGS

	2005 NOTICE OF 2006 TOWNSHIP BUDGET HEARINGS The governing bodies of the following Decatur County Township boards will meet on the 29th day of August, 2005 at 8 p.m. at the following listed homes for the purpose of hearing and answering objections of taxpayers relating to the proposed use of all funds and the amount of tax to be levied. Levy may change due to final adjusted November Valuations. Detailed Budget Information is available at the Office of the Decatur County clerk and will be available at these hearings.								d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R 2004 Prior Year Actual Expenditures	ures and Amo		alorem Tax es depending c	on the final ass	ed Budget 2000 Amount of 2005	
		ALLISON E	BUDGET SUMMAF	RY				General Road	3,397 15,665	-0- 20.570	34,500 45,000	-0- 18.191	35,750 55,500	-0- 17,504	-0- 15.746
	Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditu of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax Ra 2004			epending on t	he final asse			Spec Mach TOTALS Total Tax Levied	-0- <b>19,062</b> 17,500	20.570	<b>79,500</b> 17,503	18.191	91,250	<b>17,504</b> 17,504	15.746
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est.	Actual	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*	Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are e	851,276		980,865	here is NO De	bt Service for t	1,111,625	
General Road	3,898 17,365	4.165	4,750 19,500	3.389 18.636	6,000 21,000	2,263 14,000	3.179 19.670	Trustee — Earne	est Huff	т — — — Т	reasurer — Terry Ri	ope 		Clerk — Dave	Wilson
TOTALS Total Ta	S         21,263           ax Levied         16,195	22.901	<b>24,250</b> 16,249	22.025	27,000	<b>16,263</b> 16,263	22.849	Proposo	d Budget 2006 Expenditi		BUDGET SUMM		stablish the m	avimum limite	
	Fax Rates are expressed in mills.					711,771 this Township.	ee delah		budget. Estimated Tax R 2004			depending c	on the final ass		
'	rustee — Frances Bader 		reasurer — Roger Sh — — — — — BUDGET SUMMA			Clerk — Lenny R — — — —		Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual	Expenditures	Amount of 2005	Est. Tax Rate*
	Proposed Budget 2006 Expendit of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax F	ures and Amo	ount of 2005 Ad Val	lorem Tax esta			on.	General	3,148 11,528	2.101	4,200 25,000	<u>3.290</u> 18.143	4,200 33,000	2,733 14,000	3.406 17.448
	2004 Prior Year Actual	Actual	2009 Current Year Est.			ed Budget 2006 Amount of 2005	6	Spec Mach TOTALS	-0- <b>14,675</b>	20.140	29,200	21.433	37,200	<b>16,733</b> 16,733	20.854
Fund General	Expenditures	Tax Rate	of Expenditures		Expenditures 11,000		Est. Tax Rate* 1.238	Total Tax Levied Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are e	16,529 784,109		16,539 771,632	here is NO De	bt Service for t	802,415	
Road Spec Ma	12,752 c 5,518	13.217	13,550	12.978	14,500	10,500	13.812	Trustee — Joe M		T 	reasurer — Galen L			Clerk — Lynn	Rippe
TOTAL Total Ta Valuati	ax Levied 11,440	15.121	23,550 11,441 779,461	14.678	25,500 11,441 760,163	11,441	15.050								
Valuation       736,577       776,461       766,163         NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills.       There is NO Debt Service for this Township.           Treasurer — Ivis Hanson       Clerk — Bill Heilman                CENTER BUDGET SUMMARY       Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits					d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R 2004	ures and Amo		alorem Tax es depending o	on the final ass						
	of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax R 2004			depending on	the final ass			Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures		Est. Tax Rate*
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual	Expenditures	Amount of 2005	Est. Tax Rate*	General Road Spec Mach	2,794 14,126 -0-	2.310 13.099	7,500 16,500	1.894 13.440	7,500 20,000	2,546 13,000	1.807 12.309
General Road	1,605 11,848	2.470 8.546	5,250	2.024 7.058	6,000 20,000	2,333 9,000	1.857 7.162	TOTALS Total Tax Levied	<b>16,920</b> 15,440	15.409	<b>24,000</b> 15,501	15.334	27,500	<b>15,546</b> 15,546	14.116
	ax Levied 10,957	11.016	<b>24,750</b> 11,053	9.082	<b>26,000</b> 11,333	11,333	9.019	Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are e					bt Service for t	•	
NOTE: 1	Valuation       994,675       1,217,885       1,256,612         NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills.       There is NO Debt Service for this Township.         Trustee — Ron McDougal       Treasurer — Ina Marie Goodnight       Clerk — Lonnie McEvoy         COOK BUDGET SUMMARY       Proposed Budget 2006 Expenditures and Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits					d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R	LIBERTY		ARY alorem Tax es			· — —			
	of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax R 2004			depending on	the final ass			01 410 20001	2004	-	200 Current Year Est.	)5		ed Budget 200	6
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual		Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*	Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	of Expenditures 6,925		Expenditures 6,950	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax 1,919	Est. Tax Rate* 1.010
General Road	<u>3,459</u> 21,118	1.384 16.361	5,750 33,125	2.162 15.584	4,500	1,680 12,000	2.260 16.143	General Road Spec Mach	2,128 28,195 -0-	0.429 10.960	30,000	0.893 10.816	30,000	20,500	10.791
Spec Mar TOTALS		17.745	<b>38,875</b> 13,665	17.746	<b>34,500</b> 13,680	13,680	18.403	Total Tax Levied Valuation	30,323 21,515 1,804,042	11.389	36,925 21,651 1,846,780	11.709	36,950	22,419 22,419 1,899,678	11.801
Valuatio			770,453	ere is NO Debt	743,370	this Township.		NOTE: Tax Rates are e Trustee — Dave	expressed in mills.	т			bt Service for t		Brown
Fund	Proposed Budget 2006 Expendit of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax F 2004 Prior Year Actual Expenditures	ures and Amo		lorem Tax esta depending on 5 Actual	the final as				d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R 2004 Prior Year Actual Expenditures	ures and Amo		alorem Tax es depending c	on the final ass	ed Budget 200 Amount of 2005	
General Road	4,311 17,717	1.052 11.604	21,000	0.952 11.773	5,875 22,400	1,362 12,000	1.341 11.810	General Road	-0- 12,453	-0- 11.837	4,500 18,000	-0- 11.335	4,500 18,000	-0- 10,348	-0- 12.655
TOTAL Total Ta Valuati	ax Levied 13,361	12,656	<b>26,300</b> 13,362 1,050,560	12.725	28,275	<b>13,362</b> 13,362 1,016,084	13.151	Spec Mach TOTALS Total Tax Levied	2,733 <b>15,186</b> 10,298	11.837	<b>22,500</b> 10,299	11.335	22,500	<b>10,348</b> 10,348	12.655
NOTE:	Tax Rates are expressed in mills. Trustee —	CUSTER	Th Freasurer — Rich Gra — — — — — BUDGET SUMMA	ifel  RY		this Township. Clerk — Greg	Grafel	Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are e Trustee — Ron T	922,224 expressed in mills.		reasurer — Robbie — — — — — —	Henningson 	bt Service for t	817,743 this Township. Clerk — Troy M — — — — —	larshall
Fund	Proposed Budget 2006 Expendit of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax R 2004 Prior Year Actual Expenditures		ct to slight change o 2005 Current Year Est.	depending on 5 Actual	the final ass	ed Budget 2006 Amount of 2005			d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R 2004	ures and Amo ate* is subjec		alorem Tax es depending c )5	on the final ass	essed valuationed Budget 2006	6
General Road	<u>1,870</u> 13,182	<u>2.149</u> 16.645	5,000 18,750	2.098 16.743	5,000	1,984 13,500	2.443 16.624	Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate -0-	of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate -0-	Expenditures 28,500	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax -0-	Est. Tax Rate* -0-
Spec Roa Spec Ma	ad Levy 531 ch -0-		23,750		24,000	15,484	19.067	General Road TOTALS	1,420 19,139 <b>20,559</b>	-0- 8.182 <b>8.182</b>	30,000 <b>56,000</b>	-0- 6.961 <b>6.961</b>	25,000 25,000 <b>53,500</b>	9,833 <b>9,833</b>	6.666 6.666
Total Ta Valuatio	ax Levied 15,243	18.794	23,750 15,248 809,311	18.841	<b>∠</b> 4,000	15,484 15,484 812,075	13.00/	Total Tax Levied Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are ex	9,033 1,038,104 (pressed in mills		9,802 1,405,223 <b>Th</b>	ere is NO Dat	ot Service for t	9,833 1,475,103	
	Fax Rates are expressed in mills.         rustee — Merlin Anderson	DRESDEN	reasurer — Lowell Ho — — — — — — I BUDGET SUMMA	olmberg  ARY		this Township. Clerk — Jim Ga	aumer	Trustee — Millard			easurer — Martin M — — — — — UDGET SUMMAF	ay 		Clerk — Roland	May 
	Proposed Budget 2006 Expendit of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax F 2004 Prior Year Actual	Rate* is subject	ct to slight change ( 2009 Current Year Est.	depending on 5 Actual	the final ass Propose	sessed valuation ed Budget 2006 Amount of 2005	6 Est. Tax		budget. Estimated Tax R 2004 Prior Year Actual Expenditures			depending c 05 Actual	on the final ass Propose		
Fund General	Expenditures 2,726	Tax Rate	of Expenditures 6,500 16,250	1.402	Expenditures 6,860 17,250	Ad Valorem Tax 1,722 9,000	Rate* 1.493 9.495	General Road	2,483	3.435 22.337	3,150 20,500	3.609 22.711	3,450 23,600	2,427 15,000	2.981 18.422
Road Spec Ma TOTAL	S 15,547	9.448 <b>10.849</b>	22,750	9.315 <b>10.717</b>	24,110	9,000 <b>10,722</b>	9.495	Spec Mach TOTALS Total Tax Levied	-0- <b>15,685</b> 17,307	25.772	<b>23,650</b> 17,384	26.320	27,050	<b>17,427</b> 17,427	21.403
Valuati	ax Levied 10,626 on 1,161,438		10,643 1,172,102		10,722 1,153,512			Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are e	671,538		660,486	here is NO De	bt Service for t	814,251	
	Fax Rates are expressed in mills. rustee — Gary Meitl Proposed Budget 2006 Expendit of the 2006 budget. Estimated Tax F	GARFIELD	Treasurer — Greg Ritt D BUDGET SUMM Dount of 2005 Ad Val Ct to slight change of	er ARY lorem Tax esta depending on	ablish the m the final ass	sessed valuatio	9 on.	Trustee — Gerry — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	McKenna d Budget 2006 Expenditu budget. Estimated Tax R	OBERLIN ures and Amc	t to slight change	ARY alorem Tax es depending c	on the final ass	sessed valuation	- <u> </u>
_	2004 Prior Year Actual	Actual	2009 Current Year Est.	Actual	•	Amount of 2005	Est. Tax	E and	2004 Prior Year Actual	Actual	200 Current Year Est.	Actual		Amount of 2005	Est. Tax
Fund General	Expenditures	Tax Rate	of Expenditures 3,500	1.712	3,500	Ad Valorem Tax 1,189	Rate*	Fund General	Expenditures 1,371	Tax Rate -0-	of Expenditures	-0-	Expenditures 23,000	Ad Valorem Tax -0- 11,367	Rate* -0-
Road Spec Roa Spec Ma		13,763 -0-	18,000	13.757 -0-	18,000 3,487	12,000 3,487	13.763 4.000	Road Spec Road Levy Spec Mach	-0-	9.867	16,500	8.677	19,000 5,248	5,248	8.664 4.000
		15.543	21,500	15.469	24,987	16,676	20.127	TOTALS	14,939	9.867	39,500	8.677	47,248	16,615	12.664
TOTAL: Total Ta	ax Levied 12,987	10.040	13,156			16,676 871,885		Total Tax Levied	11,336		11,357			16,615	
TOTALS Total Ta Valuation NOTE:	ax Levied 12,987		<u>13,156</u> 850,490	ere is NO Deb		16,676 871,885 this Township. Clerk — Gene G		Total Tax Levied Valuation NOTE: Tax Rates are o Trustee — R J M	11,336 1,148,814 expressed in mills.		1,308,885		ebt Service for	16,615 1,312,040 this Township. Clerk — Ron	

	dget 2006 Expenditu et. Estimated Tax R	ures and Amo		lorem Tax e			n.
	2004		200	5	Proposed Budget 2006		
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*
General	3,397	-0-	34,500	-0-	35,750	-0-	-0-
Road	15,665	20.570	45,000	18.191	55,500	17,504	15.746
Spec Mach	-0-						
TOTALS	19,062	20.570	79,500	18.191	91,250	17,504	15.746
Total Tax Levied	17,500		17,503			17,504	
Valuation	851,276		980,865			1,111,625	
NOTE: Tax Rates are expres	ssed in mills.		Th	nere is NO De	bt Service for f	this Township.	
Trustee — Earnest Hu	Treasurer         Terry Rippe         Clerk         Dave Wi					Vilson	

	2004	2004			Proposed Budget 2006			
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*	
General	3,148	2.101	4,200	3.290	4,200	2,733	3.406	
Road	11,528	18.039	25,000	18.143	33,000	14,000	17.448	
Spec Mach	-0-							
TOTALS	14,675	20.140	29,200	21.433	37,200	16,733	20.854	
Total Tax Levied	16,529		16,539			16,733		
Valuation	784,109		771,632			802,415		
NOTE: Tax Bates are of	vproceed in mills	TI		ht Sorvico for	this Townshin			

	2004		200	15	Proposed Budget 2006						
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*				
General	2,794	2.310	7,500	1.894	7,500	2,546	1.807				
Road	14,126	13.099	16,500	13.440	20,000	13,000	12.309				
Spec Mach	-0-										
TOTALS	16,920	15.409	24,000	15.334	27,500	15,546	14.116				
Total Tax Levied	15,440		15,501			15,546					
Valuation	1,164,830		1,298,345			1,409,149					
NOTE: Tax Rates are ex	NOTE: Tax Rates are expressed in mills.			There is NO Debt Service for this Township.							
Trustee — Robert	Trustee — Roberta Petracek			i Krizek		Clerk — Dean V	/acura				

	2004		200	5	Propose	3	
Fund	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*
General	2,128	0.429	6,925	0.893	6,950	1,919	1.010
Road	28,195	10.960	30,000	10.816	30,000	20,500	10.791
Spec Mach	-0-						
TOTALS	30,323	11.389	36,925	11.709	36,950	22,419	11.801
Total Tax Levied	21,515		21,651			22,419	
Valuation	1,804,042		1,846,780			1,899,678	
NOTE: Tax Rates are expre Trustee — Dave Bose	There is NO Debt Service for this Township. Treasurer — Gerry Tally Clerk — Doug Brown						
			-			•	

-	2004	-	200	5	Propose	Proposed Budget 2006			
	Prior Year Actual Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Current Year Est. of Expenditures	Actual Tax Rate	Expenditures	Amount of 2005 Ad Valorem Tax	Est. Tax Rate*		